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1. All construction classes at Derby College are running as normal. If you have a subject clash with constrction your mock will be moved.
2. Listening and reading papers sit back-to-back which means you stay seated and the paper changes over.
3. All running times on listening papers are approximate due to the nature of the exam.

4. Once the listening test starts the recording will not be stopped or paused.
5. When you do not have an exam go to your normal lesson.

6. Times are given in hours and minutes. There may be more than one paper in the exam room at the same time.
7. Please read the Murray Park Exam Candidate Handbook 2021-22 before these exams start.

JUNE-JULY 2022 EXAM TIMETABLE: YEAR 10

TT Week A Monday 20 June Tuesday 21 June Wednesday 22 June Thursday 23 June Friday 24 June
Greek R&L
Russian R&L
Maths 1 (non-calculator) 1h30 Italian R&L
Urdu R&L
am Polish R&L
History 1h20 Digital IT 1h30
pm
TT Week B Monday 27 June Tuesday 28 June Wednesday 29 June Thursday 30 June Friday 01 July
Drama 1h45
Religious St 1h45 Music 1h30 Science (biology) 1h15 or 1h45 English Literature 2h15
am INSET
German R&L
Food & Nutrition 1h45
Maths 2 (calculator) 1h30 Geography 1h30 Construction students go to o0 HErAton
German catch-up
college as normal
pm
TT Week A Monday 04 July Tuesday 05 July Wednesday 06 July Thursday 07 July Friday 08 July
Sci Chemistry) 1h15
English Language 1h45 French List. & Read. 1h45 cience ( i:‘; ) of Maths 3 (calculator) 1h30 |Science (Physics) 1h15 or 1h45
am
Ancient History .
Design & Technology 2h
Engineering 1h PE 1h15 Construction students go to .g . = Computer Science 1h30
Ancient History catch-up
college as normal
pm
TT Week B Monday 11 July Tuesday 12 July Wednesday 13 July Thursday 14 July Friday 15 July
. Art A Photography B
Health & Social Care 2h Textiles A ArtB Photography D
am
SPORTS DAY
. . Art A Photography B
Business Studies 1h30 Textiles A Art B Photography D

pm




